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Individuals with serious and incurable illnesses often require care that
goes beyond the body. As they face the challenges of living with and
eventually dying from their conditions, they may need to acquire new
skills to cope and increase their quality of life. Even those at the
beginning of the end of life can take an active role in their treatment.
This skill-based program emphasizes flexibility and should be tailored
to individual clients. The first module introduces stress management
techniques, including cognitive restructuring, relaxation, and problem-
focused and emotion-focused coping.
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